elecane Ass. bec en		REF (S C71180	0111/Grdan	L Irena lerrarian	
1.	GQ	ASSIGNMI	NT (Office)	760 X	*5
Menimen	Irene Tay	of C	TI	18/01/2018	11.13am
Estimated Los	¥		Billa:		
		SID 4237 T		5JH7497T	
na Waritatan	I/I	-thicarz		6384 4404	
£	56 Loyar	ng Way # 04 15731700	-04		
Folloy No	DMPCSN 300	15731700	Chim No SN	IM18000264 C62	
Sym insured:			Execution		
Make of Veh				14/01/2018	
	REP. / REV 24		. 1	H.O.D. Endomeden	
Date Thre	11.22am@18101	118_ Person Composed	John	_ Temae 6 .0UT	
DateTime	Action Instruction	V 300		1	
	SID 4237	T-X			
	SJH 7497				
G10					
-					

REF. CTI Xal. ASSIGNMENT SJ04237T 20 Mar 2008 18/01/2018 Date Type: M.C. | M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Estimated Cost. Truck / Trailer or OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV Handa Stream SJD 4237 T To inspect Vehicle No. at Workshop mis Ethi Carz A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA 2575 43 TiRacio: Insured / Std / NI / NA 56 Loyung Way # 04-04 Eng/No: Insured JHMRN 684 085202338 Policy No. Gen. Cond: G al / Fair / Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering: Indexer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sum Insured Brake: Inforter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) NII / S.R. / STD A/Rim or Make of Veh. 205/65RIS (Policy Condition) BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: R.Bal. DAC Accident Room: L Bal. L/Bal. Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: D.O.A. Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Descof Damages: Frt. / Rear. / O/S. / N/S. /, U/C. / Rooftop or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 'WP' News M/S Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date: Action / Instruction 2000 with kelvin. Red: 89423.76, 821.

Cate/Time: File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Day	s Of Repair:		
t	: Final Report	Res	survey No. of Trip:	Survey Fae	
Cats Time. File Return (c)				Transportation	
2		Add Fee:	Site Insp. (S)3-F1S	
			Interview S	Proces	
Report Format :			Tech invs (5)	Shed	
Jump Sam I I.B.II IS	2000		Westerd S		
		. Som		7074	220

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	15 Jan 2018		18 Jan 2018 11:13 Assign				New Assignment	

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI	ILS	NAME OF THE OWNER	[Created by insur	rer]	
Insured:	OMARAIN OFFSHORE PTE. LT	D., Co. Reg. No.: 201526271E			
Main Claimant:	SKYLINE AUTO CREDIT, Co.	Reg. No.: 53342372D			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJD4237T	Date of Loss:	14/01/2018 12:00 -	- :59	
Claim Type:	TP / SNM18D00264C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMPCSN3095731700 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJH7497T	Policy No. (Claimant):	5082690314-01 TP		
		Excess:	S\$0.00		
Repairer:	Ethicarz Pte Ltd (HQ) 56 LOYA 63844404	NG WAY #04-04 LOYANG ENTER	RPRISE BUILDING, 508775	Loyang - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	China Taiping Insurance (Sin Ping - 638986192)	gapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6	5389 6111 [Handled by 1	(rene Tay Hui	
	NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:				
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Income Insurance Co-	perative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:			
Claimant's Insurer: Adjuster:	NTUC Income Insurance Co-c LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd		nal Rpt due 29/01/201	8]	
Adjuster: Driver/Custodian (Insured):		(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Fir		8]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Fir N (39 / Male), NRIC: 578610		8]	
Adjuster: Driver/Custodian (Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd SHEFFY KALAPURACKAL MAIDEE NO EST, ASSIGN XING GUO QIA	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Fir N (39 / Male), NRIC: 578610	50F, Tel: +6591467453		
Adjuster: Driver/Custodian (Insured):	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd SHEFFY KALAPURACKAL MAIDEE NO EST, ASSIGN XING GUO QIA VED	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Fir N (39 / Male), NRIC: 578610	50F, Tel: +6591467453	8] Compose Case Mail	
Adjuster: Driver/Custodian (Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd SHEFFY KALAPURACKAL MAIDEE NO EST, ASSIGN XING GUO QIA VED	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Fir N (39 / Male), NRIC: S78610: NG AS SJE.	50F, Tel: +6591467453	ompose Case Mail	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
CHII	NA TAIPING INSUI	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI180011	11/Grd3
	ISON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	0 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 18-01-2018 Code: CTI	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	IM The state of th
	Insured Veh.	SJH 7497T	Veh. Inspected	SJD 4237T
	Policy No.	DMPCSN3095731700	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM18D00264C02	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (IRENE TAY)	Assign Date	18/01/2018
2.	A TOWNS OF	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	81	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
5.	E E THE PROPERTY OF THE	Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	14/01/2018	Inspection Date	18/01/2018
	Survey held at	ETHICARZ PTE LTD		
		56 LOYANG WAY #04-04 LOYANG ENTERPRISE BUI SINGAPORE 508775	LDING	
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/01/2018 14:31
Date Of Accident	14/01/2018 12:50
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 5 TO BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJD4237T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SKYLINE AUTO CREDIT
Co Reg No	53342372D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	

OFFICE-97285587

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model STREAM 1.8L A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Vehicle Category

non Company

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5082690314-01 TP

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MD IMRUZZAMAN

 NRIC No
 S7181822E

 Date Of Birth
 27/09/1971

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 04/08/2001

Driving Experience 16 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96883630

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 272B JURONG WEST ST 24 #16-90

Postcode

642272

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJH7497T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0 PREMIUM AT AIRBAG 2WD 5DR

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Mease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material lacts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available afcresald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, discisse and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes"]
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders DAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC CREO

23 Kaki Bukit Ave. 4 Singapore 415933

Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305 Email: vackb@singnet.com Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatur

Name: NRIC/FIN No.

C (Statemento) 1119 Policyholder Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy volder)

Date & Time: 1 5 JAN 2018

SKETCH PLAN	Bulat Batok West Av	es> Bukit Batok wept Are 2
vel. A - SJ04237T		
TEPPEHCE - BLIGHT		
		
	- (4K9	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
On the Stated date	e and time, ludwicle A was station	Buther on Chalcol Landing
Stoldenly I Pett a	e and time, I vehicle A was station in impact from the back a	and worker volute & hit outs
my Rear portion		TOTAL TOTAL OF THE WITE
and idea bottlot		
1000		
		IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC
ECLADATION AS		23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4
ECLARATION O	culars are true in every respect.	Sincepore 415933
- Co Gen tin 120	CONTINUE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Tel: 67416697 Fax: 6749230
533423720 m	- Jegan	Email: vackb@sinonet.com.s
llcyholder 3 signature	Criver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
te & Time:	(If they is not the policyholder)	Name:
	Date & Time: 4 E IAN 2010	NRIC/FIN Yo.,
Other professional resignation	1 5 JAN 2018	

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type: Business Owner ID: 2372D Vehicle Details Vehicle No.: SJD4237T Vehicle to be Exported: Yes 16 Jan 2018 Intended De-registration Date: Vehicle Make: HONDA Vehicle Model: STREAM 1.8LA Primary Colour: Silver 2007 Manufacturing Year: Engine No.: R18A12802337 Chassis No.: JHMRN684085202338 Maximum Power Output: 103.0 kW (138 bhp) Open Market Value: \$20,486.00 Original Registration Date: 20 Mar 2008 20 Mar 2008 First Registration Date: Transfer Count: Actual ARF Paid: \$22,535.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details Yes PARF Eligibility: 19 Mar 2018 PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount: \$11.267.00 Intended COE Rebate Details 19 Mar 2018 COE Expiry Date: B - Car (1601cc & above) COE Category:





Ethicarz Pte. Ltd. 56 Loyang Way, Singapore (508775) #04-04 Loyang Enterprise Building, Email: johnong@ethicarz.sg Tel: 63844404, FAX: 63840444

VECHICLE NUM: MAKE & MODEL: SJD4237T HONDA STREAM

MILEAGE: TYRE:

CHASSIS NUM:

RN6

OTV	DESCRIPTION - PARTS		PRICE
1	BOOTLID X report	\$	963.00
1	BOOTLID LOCK × ,	\$	286.00
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP ×	\$	191.20
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM X NN	s	232.00
10	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS X	\$	50.00
1	BOOTLID INNER HANDLE X	s	48.00
1	BOOTLID W/S GLASS MOULDING X	s	128.00
1	POOTLID LOCO / / 35.5	\$	/ 54.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - STREAM / 3/-6	s	68.00
1	BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE X	S	225.00
1	POOTLID CENTER MOULDING X	\$	298.00
6	BOOTLID CENTER MOULDING CLIPS X	\$	30.00
2	REAR NUMBER PALTE LAMP L+R ×	S	290.00
1	REAR BUMPER / De 665.4	S	832.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS / NEC	\$	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L+R / BC 70.4	s	112.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP X	\$	65.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET L+R ×	\$	86.00
1	REAR END PANEL X	\$	486.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH X	s	156.00
10	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS X	\$	50.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL		REPAIR
1	TAILLAMP LH / CMA) 338.8	s	426.00
1	TAILLAMP PANEL LH X (A/A/	\$	140.00
1	TAILLAMP CLIPS LH X	s	20.00
1	REAR FENDER LH X left.	s	978.00
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH X	\$	397.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS LH	S	50.00
1	REAR FENDER COWLING LH X	\$	110.00
10	and the state of t	\$	10.0
1	REAR FENDER QUARTER PANEL GLASS MOULDING X	s	138.0
1	EXHAUST PIPE X	\$	985.0
1	EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHEID X	s	132.0
1	EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING X (191.7)	\$	64.0
1	EXHAUST PIPE GASKET X 7	\$	42.0
	29/6. 151.70		
	HDE SUBTOTAL	s	8,192.2
	1126 LESS 20%	· \$	1,638.4

	SPECIAL NETT REVERSE SENSOR	Test 398	PRICE 250.00 80.00 80.00
	QUARTER GLASS SEALANT X NV REAR END PANEL SEALANT X	s s	80.00 80.00
	QUARTER GLASS SEALANT X C N/V REAR END PANEL SEALANT X	\$	80.00
	REAR END PANEL SEALANT X	258	0.000.00.00
		\$	90.00
QTY			80.00
QTY	SPECIAL NETT TOTAL	s	490.00
	LABOUR		PRICE
	TO RNR ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS, CUT/WELD , KNOCK&REALIGN	s	1,800.00
	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	\$	1,600.00
	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	s	80.00
- 4	TO RNR REAR BOOT MECHANISM	s	150.00
- 3	TO RNR REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT	\$	150.00
	TO RNR UPHOSTERY,GARNISH AND ATTACHMENT PARTS	\$	150.00
	TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION.	\$	100.00
	TO RNR EXHAUST SYSTEM AND ATTACHMENT PARTS	\$	100.00
	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND TAILLAMP FUNCTION	s	100.00
	TO DO WATER LEAK TEST.	s	150.00
	LABOUR TOTAL	s	4,380.00
	REPAIR COST	s	11,423.70
	LESS 20%	s	2,284.75
	GRAND TOTAL	s	9,139.0

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

2503.36 20%: 2000

PAGE 2 OF 2

SDays.
Lup Sun report
Heter report photos.
Guo Qiap - 8288 0282

18/1/18

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18001111/GRD3N2

Date:

24/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3095731700

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJD4237T

Insured Vehicle No:

SJH7497T

Date of Loss:

14/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D00264C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJD4237T

Make & Model:

HONDA STREAM, 1.8 L (A)

20/03/2008 (Man. Year: 2007)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

R18A12802337 JHMRN68408S202338

257543 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

1799 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

Engine Capacity:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

205/65R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,043.76	1,153.36	5,890.40	83.63
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,380.00	1,350.00	3,030.00	69.18
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	11,423.76	2,503.36	8,920.40	78.09
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,423.76	2,000.00	9,423.76	82.49

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/01/2018

Date Inspected:

18/01/2018 Inspected At:

Ethicarz Pte Ltd (HQ)

56 LOYANG WAY #04-04 LOYANG

ENTERPRISE BUILDING Singapore 508775

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Jan 2018)

Parts: M1-MPV HONDA STREAM 1.8 L (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJD4237T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Repair	963.00 FL	
2	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Not Necessary	286.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	191.20 FL	*-FL
4	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	232.00 FL	*-FL
5	10		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*BOOTLID INNER HANDLE	Not Necessary	48.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*BOOTLID W/S GLASS MOULDING	Not Necessary	128.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*BOOTLID LOGO	Necessary	54.00 FL	*35.50 FL
9	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM-STREAM	Necessary	68.00 FL	*31.60 FL
10	1		*BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	225.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BOOTLID CENTER MOULDING	Not Necessary	298.00 FL	
12	6		*BOOTLID CENTER MOULDING CLIPS	Not Necessary	30.00 FL	
13	2		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R	Not Necessary	290.00 FL	
14	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed		*665.40 FL
15	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FL	
16	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L+R	Necessary	112.00 FL	
17	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP	Not Necessary	65.00 FL	
18	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET L+R	Not Necessary	86.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*REAR END PANEL	Not Necessary	486.00 FL	
20	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	156.00 FL	
21	10		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	
22	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL (NPA)	Not Necessary	0.00 FL	
23	1		*TAILLAMP LH	Cracked		*338.80 FL
24	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL LH	Not Necessary	140.00 FL	
25	1		*TAILLAMP CLIPS LH	Not Necessary	20.00 FL	
26	1		*REAR FENDER LH	Repair	978.00 FL	
27	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH	Not Necessary	397.00 FL	*- FI

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
28	10		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS LH	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	- *-FL
29	1		*REAR FENDER COWLING LH	Not Necessary	110.00 FL	FL
30	10		*REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS LH	Not Necessary	10.00 FL	FL
31	1		*REAR FENDER QUARTER PANEL GLASS MOULDING	Not Necessary	138.00 FI	FL
32	1		*EXHAUST PIPE	Not Necessary	985.00 FI	- *-FL
33	1		*EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	132.00 FI	L *-FL
34	1		*EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	Not Necessary	64.00 FI	L *-FL
35	1		*EXHAUST PIPE GASKET	Not Necessary	42.00 FI	L *-FL
36	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	250.00 F	S *200.00 FS
37	1		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00 F	s *-FS
38	1		*QUARTER GLASS SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00 F	S *-FS
39	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00 F	s *-FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	Sub Total (S\$) 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	4. 040 5 0000000000000000000000000000000000	1,391.70 238.34
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,043.76	1,153.36
			Report was unsubmitted during this pr	int-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO RNR ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS, CUT/WELD, KNOCK & REALIGN	New	1,800.00	600.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,600.00	600.00
3	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	80.00	-
4	TO RNR REAR BOOT MECHANISM	New	150.00	
5	TO RNR REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT	New	150.00	
6	TO RNR UPHOSTERY, GARNISH AND ATTACHMENT PARTS	New	150.00	80.00
7	TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION	New	100.00	40.00
8	TO RNR EXHAUST SYSTEM AND ATTACHMENT PARTS	New	100.00	-
9	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND TAILLAMP FUNCTION	New	100.00	30.00
10	TO DO WATER LEAK TEST	New	150.00	
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)			4,380.00	1,350.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >